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referonce

AC-22040909

AC-22071812

AC-21100065

AC-22010460

AC-22071747

AC-22071877

AC-22040963

AC-22010479

AC-22071929

AC-22071930

AC-22071932

AC-22041047

AC-22040960

AC-22071941

AC-22071916

AC-22071946

Nom del'éudiant

SAHIL MOHAMED

MOHAMED ET-TAMTAM

HAMZA EL IDRISSI

NABIL ELHBARI

MUSTAPHA BOUTJENOUIT

FERRAGA HAMZA

ISMAIL ACHMAOQUI

HAMZA OUARITY

MONIA MAGAADI

MANEL BALTI

BOUCHAOQUK KHALID

WAFAE IBOURK

AOUZAL HAJAR

ELHARTI ASMAA

MERIEM FATHI

ABDELLATIF EL-MOUMNI

Written

Admie
198

Non admie
106.5

Non admie
1275

Admie
206.5

Admie
1755

Admie
173

Admie
198.5

Admie
207

Non admie
69

Admie
176

Admie
169.5

Admie
152.5

Admie
170.5

Non admie
107

Admie
1945

Admie
172

Oral

Admie
49

Non admie
39

Admie
69

Admie
67

Non admie
37

Admie
61

Admie
55

Admie
55

Non admie
43

Admie
47

Admie
69

Non admie
39

Admie
49

Admie
55

Admie
69

Admie
51

Ratrapage

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Certificat

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible

Disponible



